Yearly Bonus Rs.108,903.00 Rs.108,903.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution Rs.8,750.00 Rs.60,968.00

Professional Tax Rs.200.00 Rs.1,400.00

Income Tax Rs.29,043.00 Rs.168,972.00

Gross Earnings Rs.288,903.00 Total Deductions Rs.37,993.00

| Total Net Payable Rs.250,910.00 (Indian Rupee Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred Ten Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --